
the office, school, commercial set-up, or industrial space.

The plastic sheds can be extended easily and expanded according 
to the required application. Ideal for additional outdoor storage at 

Plastic Shed

Thickened
plate design

Strong pressure
resistance

UV
resistant

Easy to
disassemble

HDPE
material

Windproof
and rust resistance
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Plastic Shed Application

Side single door

Side single door

Side single door

Front single door

Front double door

Front double door

Front double door

Front double door
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m
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m
m
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m
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25
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m
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25
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m
m

25
00
m
m

25
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2230mm

1160m
m

1160m
m

2230mm
2260mm

2260mm

2260mm

2260mm

331
0mm2260mm 331

0mm
2260mm

4380
mm

2260mm 2260mm 4380
mm

Size

Size

Size

Size

Area

Area

Area

Area

Weight

Weight

Weight

Weight

Internal Dimensions

Internal Dimensions

Internal Dimensions

Internal Dimensions

External Dimensions

External Dimensions

External Dimensions

External Dimensions

5.1

7.5

2.6

9.9

1 Span

2 Span

3 Span

4 Span

175kg

260kg

445kg

340kg

2240H×2120W×2120D mm

2500H×2260W×1160D mm

2240H×2120W×3190D mm

2240H×2120W×1040D mm

2240H×2120W×4270D mm

2500H×2260W×3310D mm

2500H×2260W×2230D mm

2500H×2260W×4380D mm

≈

≈

≈

≈

≈

≈

≈

≈

㎡

㎡

㎡

㎡

Plastic Shed 1 Span

Plastic Shed 2 Span

Plastic Shed 3 Span

Plastic Shed 4 Span
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Impact Resistant
Corrosion Resistant

Water & Dust Resistant
UV Resistant HDPE Material

Portable Toilet

50



Portable Toilet Portable Toilet

TPT-H01

TPT-H03

TPT-H02
HDPE Portable Squat Toilet

HDPE Seated Portable Toilet

HDPE Steel Skids Seated Portable Toilet

TPT-H08

Wheelchair Accessible Toilet
(Flush unit with sink)
TPT-H13

Wheelchair Accessible Toilet
(Non-flush unit without sink)
TPT-H13

HDPE Portable Toilet with Shower

Size

Size

Size

Weight

Weight

Weight

Flush tank

Water Tank

Water Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Seat Height

Seat Height

Internal Height

Internal Height

Internal Height

Hand wash sink

75L

50L

160L

160L

250L

280L

400L

450mm

450mm

1870mm

1885mm

2000mm

110kg / 128kg

135kg / 150kg

140kg / 150kg

2300H×1150W×1150D mm

2300H×1100W×1180D mm

2300H×1150W×1200D mm

Size

Size

Size

Weight

Weight

Weight

Water Tank

Seat Height

Seat Height

Seat Height

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Internal Height

Internal Height

Internal Height

Waste Water Tank

41L

163L

163L

139L

150kg

145kg

160kg

457mm

457mm

430mm

2268mm

2268mm

2090mm

2300H×1140W×1175D mm

2297.5H×1707W×2218.5D mm

2297.5H×1707W×2218.5D mm
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Size

Size

Size

Weight

Weight

Weight

Water Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Seat Height

Seat Height

Seat Height

Internal Height

Internal Height

Internal Height

43L

190L

163L

190L

92kg

145kg

100kg

457mm

450mm

450mm

2128mm

2128mm

2268mm

2300H×1000W×1050D mm

2300H×1000W×1050D mm

2297.5H×1707W×2218.5D mm

Size

Size

Size

Weight

Weight

Weight

Flush tank

Water Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Seat Height

Seat Height

Internal Height

Internal Height

Internal Height

Hand wash sink

47L

25L

43L

190L

190L

220L

92kg

88kg

115kg

450mm

450mm

2115mm

2128mm

1885mm

2300H×1000W×1100D mm

2300H×1000W×1050D mm

2400H×1000W×1050D mm

Portable Toilet Portable Toilet

TPT-M01

TPT-M01

HDPE Seated Flush Toilet

Wheelchair Accessible Toilet
(Recycle unit without sink)
TPT-H13

HDPE Seated Toilet (Non Flush)
TPT-L01

TPT-M01

TPT-M02
HDPE Portable Squat Toilet

HDPE Seated Portable Toilet

HDPE Seated Toilet (Recycle)
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Size

Size

Weight

Weight

Water Tank

Internal Height

90 kg

480 L

110 kg

2090 mm

2300H×1140W×1175D mm

2300H×1100W×1100D mm

Size

Size

Size

Weight

Weight

Weight

Water Tank

Water Tank

Water Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

60L

66L

60L

66L

130L

130L

25kg

25kg

35kg

1200H×870W×467D mm

1360H×467W×800D mm

1130H×467W×1060D mm

Portable Toilet Portable Hand Wash

TPU-L01

TPS-H02

Portable Urinal Unit

HDPE Portable Shower Room
( Hot & cool )

TPW-L03

TPW-L02

TPW-L02

HDPE Portable Hand Wash
( Front & back )

HDPE Portable Hand Wash
( Up & down )

HDPE Portable Hand Wash With Wheels
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Size

Size

Size

Weight

Weight

Weight

Water Tank

Water Tank

Water Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

Waste Tank

65L

65L

65L

130L

130L

130L

18kg

26kg

36kg

1339H×467W×520D mm

1339H×467W×420D mm

1339H×467W×840D mm

Portable Hand Wash Application

HDPE Portable Hand Wash
( For 1 user )
TPW-L04

HDPE Portable Hand Wash
( For 2 users / 1 water tank )
TPW-L04

HDPE Portable Hand Wash
( For 2 users / 2 water tanks )
TPW-L04
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